
ID CLUB

REBECA EMILIA CUENCA CABAÑAS CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 2996

OUMNIA EL MOUHMOUH OUAALI CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 2718

VARVARA KARPOVA XAB TT XABIA 2688

IRENE BAS PALENCIA XAB TT XABIA 2390

VALERIA CONTRERAS ORTIZ REQ REQUENA SPIN 2562

PAULA BAUTISTA GARCIA REQ REQUENA SPIN 2360

GALA SÁNCHEZ-TOLEDO GALLINAS REQ REQUENA SPIN 2108

RUTH CARRASCO NAVARRO REQ REQUENA SPIN 1170

MARIIA ANTONIK VAL AD VALENCIA 1396

JULIA MALONDA CLIMENT OLI CORRIOL OLIVA 1586

ID CLUB

DIEGO LILLO BORDAJANDI ALI ALICANTE TM 7071

DAVID BONET MARTINEZ ALI ALICANTE TM 4872

IVAN CABALLERO TORRES CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 4852

JULIAN ANDRES ZAPATA MARTINEZ CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 3938

ERNEST RODRIGO MORENO REQ REQUENA SPIN 4292

JUAN MANUEL BORDALLO AZORIN REQ REQUENA SPIN 4180

JAVIER BELENGUER NAVARRO ALG CTT ALGEMESI 3994

SERGIO BELENGUER NAVARRO ALG CTT ALGEMESI 3954

AUGUSTO GOMEZ GOMEZ REQ REQUENA SPIN 3501

MARC SANCHEZ ALVARO REQ REQUENA SPIN 4362

HECTOR PUERTO LILLO ALI ALICANTE TM 3631

FERNANDO MARTINEZ ESCAJA ALI ALICANTE TM 4192

RAFAEL REUS AMAT ALI ALICANTE TM 3692

DAVID MARTINEZ ESPINOSA ALI ALICANTE TM 2227

ENRIC MALONDA CLIMENT OLI CORRIOL OLIVA 3332

ZHIHAO ZHANG OLI CORRIOL OLIVA 1906

JAVIER SANCHEZ MIR ALG CTT ALGEMESI 2990

BENJAMIN ESTEVE DIAZ CANO ALG CTT ALGEMESI 2155

JOSE CHAPARRO CARDA SSO CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 2184

MARC SANAGUSTIN ESTEBAN SSO CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 2514

NESTOR DE GRACIA GARCIA AST AST 1420

MANUEL JOSE GARCIA-ROMEU PALOMARES AST AST 2482

HUGO CAPARROS SANCHEZ ALI ALICANTE TM 1852

ANGEL BUENDIA RAMOS ALI ALICANTE TM 1882

BRUNO CONTRERAS ORTIZ REQ REQUENA SPIN 1420

PAU BENEYTO PARRA OLI CORRIOL OLIVA 1782

PAU ISIDRO BARCELO VIL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1450

MARC ISIDRO BARCELO VIL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1600

ALBERTO PARRA CASTELLO ALZ ALZIRA TT 1570

JAUME PARRA CASTELLO OLI CORRIOL OLIVA 1458

ANGEL BAS PALENCIA XAB TT XABIA 1682

JOSEP GIL VICENS XAB TT XABIA 1306

MANUEL ALFREDO GARCIA-ROMEU MARTINEZ AST AST 1128

DANIEL ANTONIO CHUQUIN VASCO AST AST 1098
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INSCRIPCIONES PROVISIONALES

CAMPEONATO AUTONÓMICO ABSOLUTO

17 DE MAYO DE 2025

ID CLUB

IVAN CABALLERO TORRES CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 4852

REBECA EMILIA CUENCA CABAÑAS CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 2996

JUAN MANUEL BORDALLO AZORIN REQ REQUENA SPIN 4180

VALERIA CONTRERAS ORTIZ REQ REQUENA SPIN 2562

MARC SANCHEZ ALVARO REQ REQUENA SPIN 4362

PAULA BAUTISTA GARCIA REQ REQUENA SPIN 2360

JULIAN ANDRES ZAPATA MARTINEZ CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 3938

OUMNIA EL MOUHMOUH OUAALI CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 2718

AUGUSTO GOMEZ GOMEZ REQ REQUENA SPIN 3501

GALA SÁNCHEZ-TOLEDO GALLINAS REQ REQUENA SPIN 2108

ERNEST RODRIGO MORENO REQ REQUENA SPIN 4292

RUTH CARRASCO NAVARRO REQ REQUENA SPIN 1170

IRENE BAS PALENCIA XAB TT XABIA 2390

MARC SANAGUSTIN ESTEBAN SSO CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 2514

MARIIA ANTONIK VAL AD VALENCIA 1396

MAXIMILIANO GASTÓN BUZZI VAL AD VALENCIA 3112

DAVID GONZALEZ SANTANA OLI CORRIOL OLIVA 2090

JULIA MALONDA CLIMENT OLI CORRIOL OLIVA 1586

NESTOR DE GRACIA GARCIA AST AST 1420

IRENE NAVARRO ESPADA XAB TT XABIA 2102

MANUEL ALFREDO GARCIA-ROMEU MARTINEZ AST AST 1128

LAURA BENITO MEIGIDE AST AST 976
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